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BMRA Staff

BMRA Physical Office
Location: Jewelry District
233 Richmond Street

BMRA staff is currently
working remotely
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BMRA & Academic Mission of the Division
of Biology and Medicine

Central resource to faculty, staff, and students pursuing
research, training, and other scholarly activities

Provide support for obtaining sponsored research funds and
manage sponsored research activity

Insure compliance with University, federal and private sponsor
regulations, terms and conditions

Comprehensive in its scope and mission, managing both pre-
award and post-award services
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BMRA Services

Pre-Award Management

Provide information on sources
of support

Advise & assist faculty in
completing application
Proposal budget development
Insure compliance with the

University, Sponsor & BioMed
policies

Interpret federal agencies and
private sponsor regulations

Post-Award Management

Oversee financial management
of sponsored programs

Maintain Grant accounts

Administer expenditures of
Grant funds

Monitor compliance with
University, Sponsor & Bio Med
financial provisions

Prepare financial reports
Assist in audit resolution
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Biomed Grant Activity FY2016-2020
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Dollars (Millions)

Division of Biology and Medicine Proposals and Awards

FY20

Proposals

Awards

FY16

FY17

FY18

FY19

FY20

® Awards $52,893,084

$57,148,594

$63,334,027

$76,714,841

$85,334,004

m Proposals

$101,214,083

$106,623,191

$122,712,616

$145,156,512

$171,246,032
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Biomed Awards by Sponsor FY2020

Division of Biology and Medicine FY20 Awards by Sponsor

Sponsor Type Award Amount % of All Awards
DHHS $64,676,192 76%
National Science Foundation $8,945,335 10%
Foundations and Not for Profits $5,285,447 6%
Corporate and Industry $2,590,930 3%
U.S. Department of Defense $2,487,443 3%

Table: Includes agencies that awarded more than $1,000,000 to the Division of Biology and Medicine in FY20.

eyl
300
=

e}
3 5

oo BROWN



Brown University Grant Activity FY2016-2020

Brown University Proposals and Awards
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3 Proposals

Awards
FY19
FY20
FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 FY20

® Awards $180,864,949 $193,513,276 $192,903,040 $225,964,647 $262,349,517
= Proposals $292,043,520 $314,719,369 $358,811,359 $415,523,454 $434,197,846




Bio Med Department Contacts

Department

Department Manager

Financial Coordinator

BMRA/Or OSP Post-Award Contact

Advance-CTR

Heather Fournier

Oaxaca Schroder

Nancy Lapham

Brown Center for Biomedical Informatics-

BCBI Tarah Johnson Vacant Craig Grein
Dermatology- DERM Jane White Jane White Nancy Lapham

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology- EEB

Shannon Silva

Irena Nedeljkovic Cunningham

Nancy Lapham

Global Health Initiative- GHI Eileen Caffrey Wright Alyson Conroy Nancy Lapham
Medical Education - MED Vacant Sandra Adams Nancy Lapham

Molecular Biology, Cell Biology, and
Biochemistry - MCB

Purvang Patel

Amanda Goncalves, Scott Nickerson,
Ann Pham ,or Lauren Young

Craig Grein

Molecular Microbiology and Immunology-
MMI

Denise Capoverde

Cheny Som and Simone Miller

Craig Grein

Molecular Pharmacology, Physiology and
Biotechnology - MPPB

Elly Peimer

Kris McCutcheon or Laura Bailey

Robin Eubank

Pathology and Laboratory Medicine- PLM Amy Sousa Priscilla Ruscito or Anne Hofmeister Nancy Lapham
Psychiatry and Human Behavior - PHB Kristen McKinnon Stacey Soares Peter Salant
Pre & Post Via Office of Sponsored Projects
Carney Institute for Brain Science Ines Tomas Pereira Jillian Chrupcala Cathryn Henderson
Neuroscience- NEURO Kathleen Gerlach Kathryn Boots Cathryn Henderson
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mailto:heather_fournier@brown.edu
mailto:oaxaca_schroder@brown.edu
mailto:nancy_lapham@brown.edu
mailto:tarah_johnson@brown.edu
mailto:craig_grein@brown.edu
mailto:jane_white@brown.edu
mailto:jane_white@brown.edu
mailto:nancy_lapham@brown.edu
mailto:shannon_silva@brown.edu
mailto:irena_nedeljkovic@brown.edu
mailto:nancy_lapham@brown.edu
mailto:eileen_caffrey@brown.edu
mailto:alyson_conroy@brown.edu
mailto:nancy_lapham@brown.edu
mailto:sandra_adams@brown.edu
mailto:nancy_lapham@brown.edu
mailto:purvang_patel@brown.edu
mailto:amanda_goncalves@brown.edu
mailto:scott_nickerson@brown.edu
mailto:thu_pham@brown.edu
mailto:lauren_young1@brown.edu
mailto:craig_grein@brown.edu
mailto:denise_capoverde@brown.edu
mailto:cheny_som@brown.edu
mailto:simone_miller@brown.edu
mailto:craig_grein@brown.edu
mailto:elly_peimer@brown.edu
mailto:kristin_mccutcheon@brown.edu
mailto:laura_bailey@brown.edu
mailto:robin_eubank@brown.edu
mailto:amy_sousa@brown.edu
mailto:priscilla_ruscito@brown.edu
mailto:anne_hofmeister@brown.edu
mailto:nancy_lapham@brown.edu
mailto:kristen_mckinnon@brown.edu
mailto:stacey_soares@brown.edu%3e
mailto:peter_salant@brown.edu
mailto:ines_tomas_pereira@brown.edu
mailto:jillian_chrupcala@brown.edu
mailto:cathryn_henderson@brown.edu
mailto:kathleen_gerlach@brown.edu
mailto:kathryn_boots@brown.edu
mailto:cathryn_henderson@brown.edu

Life Cycle of Award

Finding Funding
(P1)

Sharing Project Research

(P1)

v
Award & Project Closeout

(BMRA, FC, PI,0SP)

Post Award

Financial & Research Compliance

(BMRA, FC, CC, PI, OSP)

Award Setup
(BMRA, OSP)

Acronyms

BMRA - BioMed Research Administration
CC - Cost Center

FC - Financial Coordinator

OSP - Office of Sponsored Projects

Pl - Principal Investigator

FOA Review
(P1, BMRA,FC)

Proposal Development
(BMRA, FC, PI)

Internal Approvals &
Electronic Submission
(BMRA, FC, PI)

Award Negotiation
& Acceptance
(BMRA, OSP)
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Proposal Submission 5-Day Rule Policy

* Proposals are due to BioMed Research Administration Office (BMRA) Five Business Days prior to sponsor due
date

« Allows time for review, comments and routing in COEUS for department approvals
« During the first three days PI's may devote extra time to doing a final read-through and “polishing” of the

technical section/science. A more comprehensive description of the 5/3 day rule can be found on the Proposal
Submission Policy & Guidelines webpage.

* You can request a proposal deadline exception once a year. Approval is needed from Edward Hawrot, Associate
Dean of Biology

Sponsor
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5
Y Y 4 4 ¥ Deadline
OSP/BMRA Review -- Comments and Corrections Addressed by PI/Department
Revised Technical/ Science Sections Uploaded to Coeus Proposal Submitted by OSP/BMRA to Sponsor
Ol BROWN



https://www.brown.edu/research/conducting-research-brown/preparing-proposal/proposal-review-submission-osp/proposal-submission-0

Funding Resources

BMRA Sponsored Research Guide

SPIN ( Infokd)

Grant Finding: Library Services and Support
BMRA Website

Research Resources

Office of Sponsored Projects
Oftice of the Vice President for Research

NIH Funding Opportunities
NSF Funding Opportunities
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https://www.brown.edu/academics/biomed/offices-and-services/research-administration/sites/academics-biomed-offices-and-services-research-administration/files/Final%20New%20Faculty%20Guide%20RM%2011.19.pdf
https://infoed.brown.edu/
http://libguides.brown.edu/grants
https://www.brown.edu/academics/medical/about/research-administration/
https://www.brown.edu/academics/biomed/offices-and-services/research-administration/guidance
https://www.brown.edu/research/office-sponsored-projects
https://www.brown.edu/research/conducting-research-brown/about-office
https://grants.nih.gov/funding/index.htm
https://www.nsf.gov/funding/

